DIMENSION DRAWING (MM)
INSTALLATION IMAGE
LS100-12V-10W-4K
LED Strip Classic 10W/m 12V CRI90 4000K IP20
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The LS100 10W/m LED Strip is part of our Classic Series, designed to deliver
dependable, quality illumination for a wide range of indoor settings. 10W/m
medium output delivers soft illumination ideal for accent lighting, under
cabinetry, and ambient applications.
CONTROL OPTIONS
DIM
Dimmable by PWM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
CODE
LS100-12V-10W-4K
COLOUR TEMP
4000K
WATTAGE
10W/m
VOLTAGE
12
LUMEN OUTPUT
1015lm/m
LED TYPE
SMD
LEDS/M
120
EFFICACY
102lm/W
CRI
90
R9
50
BEAM ANGLE
120°
MAX RUN
5m
OPERATING TEMP
-25°C to 60°C
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L70B10 @ 50,000 Hrs
DIMENSIONS
8mm × 2.5mm × 25mm
09 820 0004 | sales@tasklighting.co.nz | tasklighting.co.nz
While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, product specifications may vary. Task Lighting reserves the right to update or modify product details without notice.